OVERHEAD WEIGHING
SOLUTIONS
PRICE LISTCATALOGUE
3
Prices and technical specifications are subject to modification without notice.
See www.diniargeo.com for current pricing.
Dini Argeo is an Italian company specializing in the design and manufacture
of crane scales and weighing systems, which stand out for their quality,

guarantee the declared precision.
The highly qualified staff carries out the calibration
of the crane scales following scrupulous procedures
and using special direct weight machines with
certified masses.
Dini Argeo also offers periodic assistance and
calibration of the instruments in use, to guarantee
accurate weighing results over time.
12
CATALOGUE
13
CRANE SCALES
SOLUTION OVERVIEW
6.000 - 2 MCWHU6M-x
10.000 - 5 MCWHU10M-x
15.000 - 5 MCWHU15M-x
6.000 1 - MCWHU6-x
10.000 2 - MCWHU10-x
15.000 2 - MCWHU15-x
25.000 5 - MCWHU25-x
Prices and technical specifications are subject to modification without notice.
See www.diniargeo.com for current pricing.
MCWHU
PROFESSIONAL CRANE SCALES IP67

•  2014/30/EU (EMC) Electric
•  2014/35/EU (LVD) Electric
•  2011/65/EU (RoHS) Hazardous substances
•  2014/31/EU Legal Metrology
Technical Drawing (mm)
Certifications
Options
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Code l (mm) w (mm) h (mm) a (mm) b (mm) c (mm) d (mm) e (mm) f (mm) g (mm) i (mm) m (mm) n (mm)
The information in this document
may be subject to change without notice.
15
3.000 1 - 0,5 MCW09T3-x
6.000 2 - 1 MCW09T6-x
9.000 5 - 2 MCW09T9-x
12.000 5 - 2 MCW09T12-x
17.000 10 - 5 MCW09T17-x
25.000 10 - 5 MCW09T25-x
30.000 20 - 10 MCW09T30-x
50.000 20 - 10 MCW09T50-x
Prices and technical specifications are subject to modification without notice.
See www.diniargeo.com for current pricing.
MCW09
PROFESSIONAL CRANE SCALES

•  DATE & TIME
•  ALIBI MEMORY
Options
•  2006/42/EU (Machine Directive)
•  2014/30/EU (EMC) Electric
•  2014/35/EU (LVD) Electric
•  2011/65/EU (RoHS) Hazardous substances
•  2014/31/EU Legal Metrology
Technical Drawing (mm)
Certifications
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS SHACKLE DIMENSIONS
Code l (mm) w (mm) h (mm) a (mm) b (mm) c (mm) d (mm) e (mm) Model Ω1 (mm) Ω2 (mm) Ω3 (mm) Ω4 0 (mm)
The information in this document
may be subject to change without notice.
17
150 - 0,05 - MCW150MR2-x
300 - 0,1 - MCW300MR2-x
600 - 0,2 - MCW600MR2-x
1.500 - 0,5 - MCW1500MR2-x
300 0,1 - 0,05 MCW300R2-x
600 0,2 - 0,1 MCW600R2-x
1.500 0,5 - 0,2 MCW1500R2-x
Prices and technical specifications are subject to modification without notice.
See www.diniargeo.com for current pricing.
MCW
PROFESSIONAL CRANE SCALES

Ω2
(mm)
Ω3
(mm)
Model α1 0
(mm)
α2 0
(mm)
α3 0
(mm)
α4 0
(mm)
The information in this document
may be subject to change without notice.
19
600 - 0,2 - MCWX2GD600M-x
1.500 - 0,5 - MCWX2GD1T5M-x
3.000 - 1 - MCWX2GD3TM-x
6.000 - 2 - MCWX2GD6TM-x
600 0,2 - 0,1 MCWX2GD600-x
1.500 0,5 - 0,2 MCWX2GD1T5-x
3.000 1 - 0,5 MCWX2GD3T-x
6.000 2 - 1 MCWX2GD6T-x
Prices and technical specifications are subject to modification without notice.